Individual Best Times (All Time)

Maya Hartwell - (483330) - Woking SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:17.77
2:18.02
2:19.00
2:19.92
2:21.09
2:21.77
2:22.22
2:22.99
2:23.12
2:23.48
2:24.20
2:25.70
2:28.78
2:29.38
2:29.64
2:29.72
2:29.93
2:31.36
2:31.98
2:35.92
2:38.77
2:39.08
2:39.47
2:41.92
2:44.87

2:45.94
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WA Pts

513
510
499
490
477
471
466
459
457
454
447
433
407
402
400
399
398
387
382
354
335
333
330
316

Round

Date

10/07/16
30/10/16
15/10/17
05/02/17
04/06/16
15/01/17
04/10/15
16/01/16
05/10/14
12/07/14
14/02/15
28/06/14
19/05/13
26/01/14
11/01/14
06/10/13
19/01/14
14/04/13
23/11113
13/01/13
04/03/12
21/10/12
20/05/12
01/07/12
08/01/12
14/04/12

ANMA44

Meet

Sutton & Cheam Summertime Splash
Woking Club Championships

Woking Club Championships

Surrey Age Group Championships

Surrey Summer Development Meet
Kingston Royals New Year Meet

Woking Club Championships 2015

Epsom District Winter Open

Woking Club Championships

Staines SC Black Swan Summer Meet
Surrey Age Group Championships

Surrey County ASA AG Development Meet
Woking SC B C Grade Octopus Open Meet
Cranleigh ASC January Open Meet 2014
Tom Handley Memorial Open Meet 2014
Woking SC Club Championships

Staines Black Swan County Qualifier 2014
Haslemere SC Junior B Grade

Guildford County Qualifier Meet

Staines SC Black Swan County Qualifier
Surrey County Age Group Championships
Woking SC Club Championships

Woking SC 3rd B C Grade Octopus Open Meet
Leatherhead SC Summer Meet 2012
Black Swan County Qualifier

Swim Bournemouth 2nd Annual Open Meet

Venue

Carshalton
Woking
Woking
Guildford
Guildford
Walton on the Thames
Woking
Epsom
Woking
Staines
Guildford
Guildford
Woking
Cranleigh
Brighton
Woking
Elmbridge
Surrey
Guildford
Staines
Guildford
Woking
Woking
Leatherhead
Staines

Littledown
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Club Swam Under

Woking
Woking
Woking
Woking
Woking
Woking
Woking
Woking
Woking
Woking
Woking
Woking
Woking
Woking
Woking
Woking
Woking
Woking
Woking
Woking
Woking
Woking
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Woking
Woking
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3:17.59
3:20.60
3:36.50

3:59.45

Swims in Date Order

Time

2:19.00
2:19.92
2:21.77
2:18.02
2:17.77
2:21.09
2:22.99
2:22.22
2:24.20
2:23.12
2:23.48
2:25.70
2:29.38
2:29.93
2:29.64
2:31.98
2:29.72
2:28.78
2:31.36
2:35.92
2:39.08
2:41.92
2:39.47
2:45.94
2:38.77
2:44.87
2:56.07
3:17.59
3:20.60
3:36.50

3:59.45
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07/11/10
11/07/10
18/04/10
08/11/09

Date

15/10/17
05/02/17
15/01/17
30/10/16
10/07/16
04/06/16
16/01/16
04/10/15
14/02/15
05/10/14
12/07/14
28/06/14
26/01/14
19/01/14
11/01/14
23/11113
06/10/13
19/05/13
14/04/13
13/01/13
21/10/112
01/07/12
20/05/12
14/04/12
04/03/12
08/01/12
09/10/11
07/11/10
11/07/10
18/04/10
08/11/09

VVURITY UIUL UHIANTIPIVTISTIPS
Woking Club Champs
Haslemere Summer Meet
Haslemere B Grade Meet

Woking Club Champs

Meet

Woking Club Championships

Surrey Age Group Championships
Kingston Royals New Year Meet

Woking Club Championships

Sutton & Cheam Summertime Splash
Surrey Summer Development Meet

Epsom District Winter Open

Woking Club Championships 2015

Surrey Age Group Championships

Woking Club Championships

Staines SC Black Swan Summer Meet
Surrey County ASA AG Development Meet
Cranleigh ASC January Open Meet 2014
Staines Black Swan County Qualifier 2014
Tom Handley Memorial Open Meet 2014
Guildford County Qualifier Meet

Woking SC Club Championships

Woking SC B C Grade Octopus Open Meet
Haslemere SC Junior B Grade

Staines SC Black Swan County Qualifier
Woking SC Club Championships
Leatherhead SC Summer Meet 2012
Woking SC 3rd B C Grade Octopus Open Meet
Swim Bournemouth 2nd Annual Open Meet
Surrey County Age Group Championships
Black Swan County Qualifier

Woking Club Championships

Woking Club Champs

Haslemere Summer Meet

Haslemere B Grade Meet

Woking Club Champs

VVURINY
Woking
Haslemere
Haslemere

Woking

Venue

Woking
Guildford
Walton on the Thames
Woking
Carshalton
Guildford
Epsom
Woking
Guildford
Woking
Staines
Guildford
Cranleigh
Elmbridge
Brighton
Guildford
Woking
Woking
Surrey
Staines
Woking
Leatherhead
Woking
Littledown
Guildford
Staines
Woking
Woking
Haslemere
Haslemere

Woking
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VVURITY
Woking 4
Woking 3
Woking 3
Woking 4

Club Swam Under Level

Woking 4
Woking 2
Woking 3
Woking 4
Woking 3
Woking 3
Woking 3
Woking 4
Woking 2
Woking 4
Woking 3
Woking 3
Woking 3
Woking 3
Woking 2
Woking

Woking 4
Woking 3
Woking 3
Woking 3
Woking 4
Woking 3
Woking 3
Woking 2
Woking 2
Woking 3
Woking 4
Woking 4
Woking 3
Woking 3
Woking 4
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